2016 Pond Hockey - Peewee Lower

Date
Saturday 5/14/2016
5/14/2016
5/14/2016
5/14/2016
5/14/2016

5/21/2016
5/21/2016
5/21/2016
5/21/2016
5/21/2016

Saturday

5/28/2016
5/28/2016
5/28/2016
5/28/2016
5/28/2016

Saturday

6/4/2016
6/4/2016

Saturday

6/5/2016
6/5/2016
6/5/2016

Sunday

6/11/2016
6/11/2016
6/11/2016
6/11/2016
6/11/2016

Saturday

Start

Facility
2:20 PM DUBLIN
3:30 PM DUBLIN
4:40 PM DUBLIN
5:50 PM DUBLIN
7:00 PM DUBLIN

12:00 PM DUBLIN
1:10 PM DUBLIN
2:20 PM DUBLIN
4:40 PM EASTON
5:10 PM DUBLIN

8:40 AM DUBLIN
8:40 AM OH
9:50 AM DUBLIN
9:50 AM OH
12:00 PM DUBLIN

5:10 PM NORTH
6:20 PM NORTH

8:50 AM EASTON
10:00 AM EASTON
11:10 AM EASTON

5:10 PM NORTH
6:00 PM NORTH
6:20 PM NORTH
7:10 PM NORTH
7:30 PM NORTH

Home
Scorpions
Knights of Ren
Stinghawks
Ice Badgers
Ice Wizards

Knights of Ren
Stinghawks

Owls

Columbus Knights
The Rascals

Owls

Scorpions
Columbus Knights
Ice Wizards

2005 Cats

Ice Badgers
Ice Hounds

Columbus Knights
The Rascals
Knights of Ren

2005 Cats
Owls
Stinghawks
Knights of Ren
Ice Wizards

Visitor

The Rascals
Columbus Knights
Ice Hounds

Owls

2005 Cats

Ice Badgers
Ice Wizards
2005 Cats
Scorpions
Ice Hounds

Stinghawks
Ice Hounds
Ice Badgers
The Rascals
Knights of Ren

Scorpions
Ice Wizards

2005 Cats
Owls
Stinghawks

Ice Badgers

Ice Hounds
Columbus Knights
The Rascals
Scorpions
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