## 2016 Pond Hockey - Peewee Lower

	<b>Date</b>	<b>Start</b>	<b>Facility</b>	<u>Home</u>	<u>Visitor</u>
Saturday	5/14/2016	2:20 PM	DUBLIN	Scorpions	The Rascals
	5/14/2016	3:30 PM	DUBLIN	Knights of Ren	Columbus Knights
	5/14/2016	4:40 PM	DUBLIN	Stinghawks	Ice Hounds
	5/14/2016	5:50 PM	DUBLIN	Ice Badgers	Owls
	5/14/2016	7:00 PM	DUBLIN	Ice Wizards	2005 Cats
Saturday	5/21/2016	12:00 PM	DUBLIN	Knights of Ren	Ice Badgers
	5/21/2016	1:10 PM	DUBLIN	Stinghawks	Ice Wizards
	5/21/2016	2:20 PM	DUBLIN	Owls	2005 Cats
	5/21/2016	4:40 PM	EASTON	Columbus Knights	Scorpions
	5/21/2016	5:10 PM	DUBLIN	The Rascals	Ice Hounds
Saturday	5/28/2016	8:40 AM	DUBLIN	Owls	Stinghawks
	5/28/2016	8:40 AM	ОН	Scorpions	Ice Hounds
	5/28/2016	9:50 AM	DUBLIN	Columbus Knights	Ice Badgers
	5/28/2016	9:50 AM	ОН	Ice Wizards	The Rascals
	5/28/2016	12:00 PM	DUBLIN	2005 Cats	Knights of Ren
Saturday	6/4/2016		NORTH	Ice Badgers	Scorpions
	6/4/2016	6:20 PM	NORTH	Ice Hounds	Ice Wizards
0	0/5/0040	0.50 414	FACTON	Oalonalara Kainlata	0005 0-+-
Sunday	6/5/2016			Columbus Knights The Rascals	2005 Cats Owls
	6/5/2016	II:IU AW	EASTON	Knights of Ren	Stinghawks
Saturday	6/11/2016	5:10 PM	NORTH	2005 Cats	Ice Badgers
outur au,	6/11/2016		NORTH	Owls	Ice Hounds
	6/11/2016		NORTH	Stinghawks	Columbus Knights
	6/11/2016		NORTH	Knights of Ren	The Rascals
	6/11/2016		NORTH	Ice Wizards	Scorpions
	· · · · · · ·				